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REGNO

603442N0215 1222034059
604141N0175 1221013262
806531N0146 3221076527
203641N0086 5221039062
204191N0046 5221024883
806531N0139 3221076520
806531N0141 3221076522
806531N0144 3221076525
806531N0150 3221076531
203822N0054 5222044131
207911N0083 5221057900
403281N0143 7221069667
604141N0229 1221013317
400971N0069 7221009132
400971N0100 7221009163
402081N0098 7221034743
600442N0242 1222060062
600461N0213 1221058374
604071N0071 1221012961
604141N0159 1221013246
805862N0172 3222096477
806471N0124 3221067106
203822N0057 5222044134
207911N0079 5221057896
207911N0081 5221057898
400971N0056 7221009119
400971N0094 7221009157
600461N0174 1221058334
600461N0252 1221058413
604141N0106 1221013192
805621N0088 3221059963
806531N0143 3221076524
806531N0173 3221076554
203372N0076 5222039113
207911N0078 5221057895
208332N0136 5222160737
209741N0112 5221150800
400971N0061 7221009124
402081N0099 7221034744
402081N0100 7221034745
600411N0003 1221053932
600442N0037 1222059856
600482N0047 1222059550
601222N0066 1222047474
603421N0053 1221030945
603442N0216 1222034060

NAME

DEVDUTTA MAJHI
SUBHAM PAUL
RIFAT HASAN SARKAR
ARKA MONDAL
SOUMYADIP MALLICK
MD SARWAR IMTIAZ
MAAHIR HASAN
SWARAJ PAUL
ARGHYADEEP SAHA
SAMADRITA SEN
ANISH BARUI

TUHIN BERA

ARKA BANERJEE
ARUIT MONDAL
SUBHAJIT DEY
SUPRABHA ADAK
ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY
EASHAAN PAL
RUPAYAN PAL

SK SAEED WASIF
ANUSHREYA DAS
SHUBHRAIJIT DEV
BIDISHA KUNDU
SUTIRTHO PAUL
ANIK BARUI
SOUMYADEEP DAS
SOUMYADIP NAYAK
SURJENDU MONDAL
APURBA SAMANTA
PRANIL JASH
SATIRTHA SAHA
RAYHAN ABEDIN
RIDDHISH DAS
SUCHETANA ROY
ADRIJ GUPTA
ANUSMITA SANTRA
JISHNU GHOSH
SUBHRAM HAZRA
DEBSANKAR SANTRA
SIBENDU BERA
SUVADIP SARKAR
PRAPTI GHOSHAL
SNEHA KAR
SOUMY DE

RIDDHIT PAL
SAMRIN AKHTAR



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

604421N0001 1221004106
801881N0065 3221011048
802771N0046 3221032418
806371N0032 3221078137
806531N0142 3221076523
806531N0151 3221076532
207911N0080 5221057897
207911N0107 5221057925
400971N0106 7221009169
403402N0140 7222069709
404091N0201 7221060734
600442N0102 1222059921
600451N0356 1221056025
603442N0217 1222034061
604071N0148 1221013041
604561N0148 1221005978
803442N0017 3222040175
806312N0093 3222094546
806312N0094 3222094547
806531N0145 3221076526
806531N0147 3221076528
206011N0164 5221013738
206921N0091 5221068364
207361N0090 5221067945
207911N0026 5221057841
207911N0133 5221057951
208531N0117 5221145486
209761N0043 5221147994
402591N0191 7221019211
402742N0005 7222015897
403772N0112 7222055390
404151N0062 7221053466
600451N0111 1221053618
600502N0021 1222060298
603162N0106 1222029683
603421N0088 1221030981
603822N0002 1222012179
803121N0043 3221033647
202742N0121 5222096390
203641N0044 5221039013
204721N0061 5221023680
206011N0181 5221013755
207911N0082 5221057899
207911N0084 5221057901
207911N0085 5221057902
207911N0088 5221057905
208872N0036 5222161877

PRANTIK GANGULI
SHARAN DEBNATH
SATYAM BANIK

GOLAM MASUD BISWAS
SK AAYAN RASHID

MD FAHIM ANIS

DEBOJYOTI BHATTACHARIEE

SHIBAM MONDAL
ARPAN SEN BARMAN
TISTA BERA
SUBHAJIT BEJ

SONAI MUKHERJEE

ARCHISMAN CHAKRABORTY

SAMITA PRAMANIK

SK AFIF ZAHIN

RAJDIP SASMAL
PRATYUSHA BARMAN
FARHIN AKTAR

AFIA AQILA

ARANYA LALA

DEB KUMAR MISRA
RUDRANIL GHOSH
AVIK ADAK

SHIBAM PATHAK
ARYAN GOSWAMI
ARKAPRAVA JANA
DWAIPAYAN MANNA
SHUBHRA SADHUKHAN
SOMUDRA DUTTA
SANHITA DASH
KRISHNAKALI TRIPATHI
SUMALYA MAHAPATRA
KRITI SUNDAR DE
SHREYA CHAKRABORTY
SABNAM PARVIN
SUBHODEEP CHAPADAR
ISHITA BHATTACHARYA
TUSHAR DEBNATH
TOSHALI GHOSH
TANMOY GHOSH
TANAY TIKADAR
PRATYUSH CHATTERIJEE
SHAMIK MAHATA
SAGNIK MONDAL
RUDRANEEL DAS

RAFID RANA LASKAR
SHAMAYITA DAS



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

209012N0022 5222147774
209741N0118 5221150806
401621N0024 7221042517
402081N0104 7221034749
402101N0180 7221025128
402101N0263 7221025212
402101N0264 7221025213
403281N0147 7221069671
403331N0127 7221071181
403372N0142 7222063793
403461N0075 7221062943
403562N0211 7222067023
404091N0203 7221060736
600461N0175 1221058335
600482N0046 1222059549
601131N0022 1221038908
603821N0001 1221011426
604141N0215 1221013303
604141N0220 1221013308
604141N0228 1221013316
806312N0100 3222094553
806331N0216 3221083357
806471N0063 3221067045
806531N0157 3221076538
806531N0162 3221076543

NAMROTA KOLEY
AYANDEEP SENGUPTA
VINAYAK SENAPATI
MAYUKH PATRA
BIRESH GHOSH
BARNAMAY BARIK
SAGNIK ROY

ANKAN MONDAL
SUBHANJAN PARAI
SONALI MAITY
RAIDEEP MAITY
NAYASHREE KALINDI
SHOURYADIP DAS
DEBJIT ROY
ANKANA DUBEY
DEBJIT MONDAL
ANKUR GHOSH
ISHAN CHANDRA BARMAN
DEBRAJ HAZRA
ARKADIP GOSWAMI
SUMAYA SULTANA
MAHAFUZ ALAM
SAGNIK BAKSHI
ANUBRATA GHOSH
ANKIT MANDAL



FNAME

JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI
SAMIR PAUL

LIYAKAT ALI SARKAR
KIRAN CHANDRA MONDAL
SANDIP MALLICK

MD AHASANUL HAQUE
MEHEDI HASAN
SOMNATH PAUL
PRANGOPAL SAHA
UDAY SEN

PRALAY KUMAR BARUI
TAPAS BERA

ARNAB BANERJEE
BADAL CHANDRA MONDAL
SURAIJIT DEY

TAPAS KUMAR ADAK
PARIKSHIT CHAKRABORTY
SUBRATA KUMAR PAL
RABINDRANATH PAL

SK SHAHI APTAPH
ABHUIT DAS

ARUN DEV

KISHORE KUMAR KUNDU
SARAJIT PAUL

PRALAY KUMAR BARUI
PARIMAL DAS

ALOK KUMAR NAYAK
ASHIS MONDAL
ARABINDA SAMANTA
MANAB KUMAR JASH
SAMIT KUMAR SAHA
TAIMUL HOQUE

RUPAM DAS

TIMIR BARAN ROY
ARNAB GUPTA

NABA KUMAR SANTRA
PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH
MAHADEB HAZRA
DURGAPRASAD SANTRA
SUKHARANJAN BERA
NIRMAL SARKAR

TAPAN KUMAR GHOSHAL
SANJOY KUMAR KAR
BIDHAN KUMAR DE
CHANDRA SEKHAR PAL

ADDR1
INDIRA PALLY
CHOTONILPUR SRIPALLY

ADDR2
KATWA

TAMMAM APARTMENT HYDERPUR (S ENGLISH BAZAR

SAINPALA

HADIPUR

RAJNAGAR
KONINIKA HYDERPUR
NORTH BALUCHR
KOTHABARI

RAMNAGAR ROAD KORAR BAGAN

KALISEN

PURUSOTTAMPUR
GOLAHAT

NEW HANSDIHA

13 NO SEBADAL ROAD

SAHA MATH ABASH
KENDUADIHI ROYPARA
GORABARI

SUBHASPALLY

39-1 KESHABGANJ GOLAPBAG
ARABINDA PALLY

NEWPARK

RAILBAZAR

NABATIRTHA UDAYRAJPUR
KALISEN MURAKATA
BANESWARCHAK

DHADIKA

SARATPALLY KATJURIDANGA
SREENAGAR PALLY AILA KUNDI
KHUDIRAMPALLI

SANKET PARA

83/1 KUTTITOLA LANE
GAYESHPUR

C/3 2ND FLOOR

N B GUPTA SARANI PIROJPUR
BERABERIA

22 JHILPATH

DUDCOMRA

BEUNCHA

NAJARGANJ MIDNAPORE
LALBAZAR

PANCHBAGA

KHUDIRAM SARANI
RABINDRA PALLY

CIRCUS MAIDAN

MUNSHI MAHAMMAD ABUL BARAKA VIDYASAGAR PALLY

BASIRHAT

DEGANGA

MALIHA

HARINARAYAN DAS SARANI

JHAUHALIA
BONGAON
MURAKATA
RAGHUNATHBARI

CHINCHURIA
UDAYPUR BELGHORIA
KOTOWALI
KENDUADIHI
JAGADALLA

KALITALA

RAIBATI

CHANCHAL

BONGAON
MADHYAMGRAM

GOPALCHAK

GARBETA

KENDUADIHI
KENDUADIHI

BAHIR SARBAMANGALA
BALURGHAT

JHAUHALIA

MARTIN BURN ROAD
MALDA

BAGNAN
NABAGRAM
DUDCOMRAHAT
SALBONI

KOTOWALI

KENDUADIHI
SURI
KATWA
KATWA



ANIRBAN GANGULI
BIPLAB DEBNATH

GOPAL CHANDRA BANIK
MD HABIBUS SUBHAN

SK ANARUL HOQUE

MD FARHAD ALI

DEBASIS BHATTACHARYA
ASHOKE KUMAR MONDAL
ALOKE SEN BARMAN
CHANDAN KUMAR BERA
TAPAN KUMAR BEJ
ANIMESH MUKHERIJEE
PABITRA CHAKRABORTY
MUKULESH PRAMANIK
SK ABDUL SOBUR
JAYANTA SASMAL

TARANI KANTA BARMAN
BASIRUDDIN MOMIN

MD NASIMUL HAQUE
ADITYA KUMAR LALA
SALIL MISRA

ARUNAVA GHOSH

AMAL KUMAR ADAK
MANAS KUMAR PATHAK
AMIT KUMAR GOSWAMI
MALAYANGSHU JANA
GOUTAM MANNA
SUBRATA SADHUKHAN
KALIPADA DUTTA
DEBABRATA DASH
PRATAP KUMAR TRIPATHI
GAUTAM KUMAR MAHAPATRA
KRIPA SINDU DE
SUBHASISH CHAKRABORTY
SAFIKUL ISLAM

DHIRAJ CHAPADAR
SUBRATA BHATTACHARYA
TAPAN DEBNATH

SANDIP KR GHOSH
MRITYUNJOY GHOSH
AVUIT TIKADAR

PRANAB KUMAR CHATTERIJEE
BHAKTI PADA MAHATA
TAPAN MONDAL
NILKANTA DAS

SALIM UDDIN LASKAR
SAUMENDRA NATH DAS

BENEPUKUR ROAD OLABIBITALA
NATUN PARA
KALABAGAN
PURBAMAHAJAN PARA
3C SADHNA APARTMENT
PORANAODA

KATWA MADHABI TALA
BAISHNABPARA
NAIPUKUR
MADHUSUDANBARH
ADLABAD

SALTORA
PACHHANDAPUR
RABINDRA PALLY
MEGHNAD SAHA PALLY
KULBATPUR

WOARD NO-4

UTTAR MAHADIPUR
MAHESHPUR

SOUTH SINGATALA
NAZRUL BAG

17 1 P K GUHA LANE
BAMANAGAR
DIGHIRPAR CANNING-1
KUNJO BHAWAN F3
BARPADUMBASAN SAUTIAPARA
BRINDABANPUR
BARGACHHIA

CHAULIA

KUSUMDA

ATHILAGARI

DALBARH

NORTH AUROBINDA NAGAR
CHANDIDAS PALLY
KANTADANGA
PANCHGHARA
AMARARGARH
SUBHASPALLY

6 SATIN SEN ROAD

TAKI

SABDALPUR

676 RN GUHA ROAD
PALBARI M R CC ROAD
JAGATPUR
MUKHERJEEPARA
ALIPUR

BIDHI CHANDRPUR

ARAMBAGH
DHUPGURI
KAMESWARI ROAD
SUJAPUR
VIVEKANANDA PALLY
ARAPUR

S S ROAD
BARUIPUR
RAJARHAT
PANSKURA

EGRA

KATWA
RAIBATI

DINHATA
MAHADIPUR
ALIPUR

MODERN PARK DUMDUM
KAKDWIP

33 GREEN AVENUE SANTOSHPUR
TAMLUK

ULUBERIA

NALIKUL STATION BAZAR
DANTAN

BAITA BAZAR

CONTAI

UTTAR KOTEBARH

CHHATNA
SULTANPUR
KHAJURDIHI
AUSGRAM
BAKSHIRHAT
KRISHNAGAR

BRINDABONPUR
SALEPUR BARUIPUR
SURYAPUR HAT
CHITRASENPUR



BINOY KOLEY

PRASENJIT SENGUPTA
TAPAS KUMAR SENAPATI
MANAS PATRA

GOUTAM KUMAR GHOSH
BANAMALI BARIK
SUSOBHAN ROY
NANDAN MONDAL
DEBRANJAN PARAI
RABINDRA NATH MAITY
PRADIP KUMAR MAITY
NARAYAN KALINDI
ASHOK KUMAR DAS
CHINTA HARAN ROY
GOUTAM KUMAR DUBEY
SANTOSH KUMAR MONDAL
MANAS GHOSH

LOB CHANDRA BARMAN
ACHINTYA KUMAR HAZRA
AMALENDU GOSWAMI
SAIFUR RAHAMAN
ANUAR HOSSAIN

AJIT KUMAR BAKSHI
ARABINDA GHOSH
BHAGYADHAR MANDAL

BIKI HAKOLA

14A/1 SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE

NAYAGRAM

DESHBANDHU NAGAR MIDNAPORE

DHARMAPUR
NISCHINDIPUR
GANDHIGHAT
FAKIRGANIJ
KULBERIA

SANTIPUR MECHEDA
NARANDARI
DAKSHIN CHAK
KASBAEGRA
MOSHIARA
JUNEBEDIA ROAD
LAYEKPUR BHALKUTI
AMARARGARH
UJJAYANI POLICELINE
BERHMORE
NETAJINAGAR
BUDHIA
CHUNKITOLA NAYANGRAM
31 MALANCHA PALLY
SAPTADEEP APARTMENT
IRRIGATION COLONY

BIKI

STREET KONNAGAR
RANTUA
KOTOWALI
SIROMONI
GHATAL
MIDNAPORE
RAGHUNATHBARI
TAMLUK
KOLAGHAT
PAIRACHALI
BHABANIPUR
EGRA
SIMLABANDH

LABPUR
AUSGRAM
SRIPALLY
SRIPALLY
ALAMGANJ

KALIACHAK

NO-1 GOVT COLONY
GREEN PARK



ADDR3

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130
BURDWAN 713103

MALDA 732101

24 PGS(N) 743411

24 PGS(N) 743424

MALDA 732102

MALDA 732101

MALDA 732101

MALDA 732102

24 PGS(N) 743235

BANKURA 722144

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721634
BURDWAN 713103

PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN 713378
KOLKATA 700049

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721102
BANKURA 722102

BANKURA 722146

BURDWAN 713101
BURDWAN 713104

MALDA 732123

MALDA 732101

24 PGS(N) 743235

24 PGS(N) 700129

BANKURA 722144

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721658
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721127
BANKURA 722102

BANKURA 722102
BURDWAN 713101

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 733101
MALDA 732101

MALDA 732102

BASIRHAT 743411
ENGLISH BAZAR 732101
HOWRAH 711303

HOOGHLY 712246

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721130
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721129
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721101
BANKURA 722101

BANKURA 722101

BANKURA 722102

BIRBHUM 731101

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130
PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130

PHO_NO

8942993715
9475376414
9564787140
9232400963
9735585617
9733419001
9434165944
9434176180
8145598842
9732647473
9474191458
9002768143
8777067381
6296626611
9748401738
9474623764

9434568795
9474375689
8250558711
8759798110
6296926383
9800577496
9609331394
9474191458
9153071129
9933149675
9851558075
9434521210
9434833736
9547585535
9733177452
9933412556
9733667453
9800762726
7439574577
9474988641
9732576992
9002003669
9732727517
9832298262

9434144480
9474308217
6295537362
7001935955

NEW
H4077
H1056
R1091
B3122
B2022
R1091
R1091
R1091
R1091
B4062
C1179
V3142
H1056
K1146
K1146
L1447

11190

11186

H1053
H1056
R1159
R1001
B4062
C1179
C1179
K1146
K1146
11186

11186

H1056
Q1010
R1091
R1091
B3132
C1179
F2122
T1151
K1146
L1447

L1447

11022

11190

11186

11204

H4033
H4077



HOOGHLY 712601
JALPAIGURI 735210

COOCH BEHAR 736101
MALDA 732206

MALDA 732101

MALDA 732143

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130
24 PGS(S) 700144

24 PGS (N) 700135

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721152
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721429
BANKURA 722158

PURULIA 722153

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130
PURBA BARDHAMAN 713104
HOOGHLY 712414

COOCH BEHAR 736135
MALDA 732216

MALDA 732201

MALDA 732101

MALDA 732101

KOLKATA 700028

24 PGS(S) 743347

24 PGS(S) 743329

KOLKATA 700075

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721636
HOWRAH 711316

HARIPAL 712407

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721426
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721401
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721626
BANKURA 722101

BANKURA 722132

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713146
PURBA BARDHAMAN 713150
PURBA BARDHAMAN 713144
COOCH BEHAR 936131
NADIA 741101

24 PGS(N) 743429

24 PGS(N) 743222

KOLKATA 700074

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721101
ULUBERIA HOWRAH 711316
24 PGS(N) 700144

24 PGS(S) 743372

HOWRAH 711412

7384668673
9733958451
6297798373
9126403364
9434382146
9932935756
9475377715
8573791789
9932327503

9002752978

9007681490
9732687557

9609552710
9932404914
9933127914
9609752059
8250424184
6297397219
8420349105

9476444242
9830057480
9749421933
7003902884
9903853117
6294799588
9732762007
6294774061
9609356850
9474371656
9434580542
9732144069
9832299144
9333829752
7001728050
7908118652
9738210028
8250483473
8016468539
9476110235
8981978926
7003403773
9748026290
7477845617

G3002
N1007
01038
R1104
R1091
R1091
C1179
C1179
K1146
V3218
V2323
J1190

J1107

H4077
H1053
G3048
03009
R1147
R1147
R1091
R1091
B1063
C2007
C1563
C1179
C1179
F2116

T1037

L1057

L1016

V2168
V2084
J1017

J1194

H3064
H4033
H1005
02003
D1142
B3122
B2004
B1063
C1179
C1179
C1179
C1179
F2136



HAKOLA 711322

HOOGHLY 712235
JHARGRAM 721517

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721101
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721102
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721212
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721101
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721634
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721649
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721137
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721633
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721654
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721429
BANKURA 722101

BANKURA 722101

BIRBHUM 731201

PURBA BARDHAMAN 713144
BURDWAN 713103
BURDWAN 713103
BURDWAN 713102

MALDA 732128

MALDA 732201

MALDA 732103

MALDA 732101

MALDA 732103

8777578590
9830333382
9932258783
9434957782
9932966372
9932545072
8016673339
9732886024
9732555703
9932559806
9932661609
9083317399
9733037964
9609613151
9932876797
8768070208
9732160567
8250566502
9064213199
7063888980
8653584234
9593330269
8509156802
9434130305
7908406665

F1074
T1151
L5066
L1447
L1164
L1164
L1164
V3142
V3168
V3104
V3038
V3180
V2323
J1186

J1186

11026

H1005
H1056
H1056
H1056
R1147
R1177
R1001
R1091
R1091



SCH_NAME AGGR RANK

KATWA DURGADASI CHAUDHURANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 697 1
BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 691 2
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 691 2
TAKI RAMKRISHNA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL 690 3
BERACHAMPA DEULIA UCHCHA VIDYALAYA 690 3
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 690 3
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 690 3
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 690 3
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 690 3
BONGAON KUMUDINI UCHCHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 689 4
NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA 689 4
RAGHUNATHBARI RAM TARAK HIGH SCHOOL 689 4
BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 689 4
PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH 688 5
PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH 688 5
SARADA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) 688 5
BANKURA MISSION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 688 5
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 688 5
BURDWAN C M S HIGH SCHOOL (DAY) 688 5
BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 688 5
CHANCHAL RANI DAKSHAYANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 688 5
A CINSTITUTION 688 5
BONGAON KUMUDINI UCHCHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 687 6
NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA 687 6
NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA 687 6
PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH 687 6
PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH 687 6
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 687 6
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 687 6
BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 687 6
BALURGHAT HIGH SCHOOL 687 6
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 687 6
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA 687 6
BASIRHAT PURNA CH. MAZUMDER GIRLS H SCHOOL 686 7
NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA 686 7
BAGNAN ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 686 7
MAHESH SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA 686 7
PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH 686 7
SARADA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) 686 7
SARADA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) 686 7
BANKURA ZILLA SCHOOL 686 7
BANKURA MISSION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 686 7
VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 686 7
SAROJINI DEVI SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) 686 7
KATWA KASHIRAM DAS INSTITUTION 686 7
KATWA DURGADASI CHAUDHURANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 686 7



ARAMBAGH HIGH SCHOOL

BAIRATIGURI HIGH SCHOOL

RAMBHOLA HIGH SCHOOL

MOZAMPUR H S S B HIGH SCHOOL

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

PURULIA RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH

PANSKURA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

RAMAKRISHNA SIKSHAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL)

BANKURA MISSION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

KENDUADIHI HIGH SCHOOL

KATWA DURGADASI CHAUDHURANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
BURDWAN C M S HIGH SCHOOL (DAY)

KAMARPUKUR R.K.MISSION MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL
GOPALNAGAR M S S HIGH SCHOOL

SUJAPUR HIGH SCHOOL

SUJAPUR HIGH SCHOOL

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
DUMDUM KISHORE BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

BAMANAGAR SUBALA HIGH SCHOOL

NEW INTEGRATED GOVT. SCHOOL,CANNING-I

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

ULUBERIA HIGH SCHOOL

MAHES SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIDYALAYA

DANTON HIGH SCHOOL

BAITA MAHENDRA NATH HIGH SCHOOL

CONTAI CHANDRAMONI BRAHMO GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
KAJLAGARH MAHARAJADHIRAIJ SIR BIJOY CHAND MEMO. H SCHOOL
BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

CHHATNA BASULI BALIKA BANIPITH

SULTANPUR TULSIDAS VIDYAMANDIR

KATWA KASHIRAM DAS INSTITUTION

AMARARGARH HIGH SCHOOL

BAKSHIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL

KRISHNAGAR HOLY FAMILY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

TAKI RAMKRISHNA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL

ASOKENAGAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL

DUMDUM KISHORE BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

NARENDRAPUR R.K MISSION VIDYALAYA

GARH BHAWANIPUR USHARANI KARATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA
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JAYNAGAR PALLISREE VIDYANIKETAN

MAHESH SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA
ROHINI CHOWDHURANI RUKMINI DEBI HIGH SCHOOL

SARADA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL)

MIDNAPORE SRI RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYABHABAN
MIDNAPORE SRI RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYABHABAN
MIDNAPORE SRI RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYABHABAN
RAGHUNATHBARI RAM TARAK HIGH SCHOOL

TAMLUK HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER PLANT HIGH SCHOOL
CHOWKHALI HIGH SCHOOL

BAJITPUR SARADAMONI BALIKA VIDYALAYA

RAMAKRISHNA SIKSHAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL)

VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL

VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL

BHALKUTI HIGH SCHOOL

AMARARGARH HIGH SCHOOL

BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL

BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL

BURDWAN MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL

SUJAPUR HIGH SCHOOL

NAZIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL

A CINSTITUTION

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR , MALDA
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